Camp Pricing

Revised January 1, 2025

(All prices include tax)

[Lodging Fees] Per person per night (Free for children under 3 years old)

Log Cabin ^{**} (plus a one-time ¥3,000 cabin usage fee)	¥4,000	Up to 7 people	Heating fee
Japanese Style House		Up to 6 people	(October–April): ¥200 per person
Main House	¥4,000	10 or more people	per night

X Log Cabin Fee Example

One Person ¥7,000

<\\\4,000 lodging + \\\\\\43,000 cabin usage fee>

Two People ¥11,000 (¥5,500 per person)

<¥4,000 lodging x 2 + ¥3,000 cabin usage fee>

[Facility Usage Fees] Per day

Chapel	With lodging	¥4,000	
Chaper	Without lodging	¥7,500	Heating fee
Main House (Dining Hall)	For Log Cabin guests and Japanese	¥4,000	(October-April):
	Style House guests	+4,000	¥1,300 per day
(Dilling Flair)	Without lodging	¥7,500	

[Other Fees]

Campfire	20 firewood logs	¥3,300
BBQ Grill Set	Grill, Grate and Tongs	¥1,500
	Charcoal	¥2,000
Rental Sheets	Full set (2 flat sheets, a pillowcase, and a bath towel)	¥600
	Basic Set (2 flat sheets and a pillowcase)	¥550

Karuizawa Fellowship Bible Camp